
LUNEDI 10 GIUGNO 2019

 QUARTA RIEDIZIONE 

A SPASS SENSA SAGRINA SPASS SENSA SAGRIN

ORDINE ARRIVOORDINE ARRIVO
POS TIME PET COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 24.40 143 BARALE ANDREA ROATA CHIUSANI

2 26.53 155 FARAONI CE NNI PINEROLO

3 27.12 151 CAFFARATTI ALESSANDRO VALPELLICE

4 27.33 135 TURINETTO ALDO POD TORINO

5 27.34 139 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO

6 27.55 118 RIMONDA FRANCESCA VIGONE CHE CORRE

7 28.02 127 MARRAS PIERO VALPELLICE

8 28.12 154 AREZZI MARCO PINEROLO

9 28.23 137 VIANO FLAVIO POMARETTO

10 28.40 122 SERVENTI MANUELA VALPELLICE

11 28.52 150 AVONDET ANDREA VALPELLICE

12 29.00 145 PRIMO MASSIMO LIBERO

13 29.06 167 VINCON MICHELE VIGONE CHE CORRE

14 29.19 110 MACCARIO SIMONE VALPELLICE

15 29.30 158 COLLINO FEDERICA VALPELLICE

16 29.43 142 MARTINAT FABIO POMARETTO

17 29.45 124 POCCIATI BARBARA VALPELLICE

18 29.52 116 MERLETTI VINCENZO ROATA CHIUSANI

19 29.59 147 BERTONE FRANCO I NFERNOTTO

20 30.05 125 BAUDINO MARIO VALPELLICE

21 30.06 157 BERTOLA MILENA VALPELLICE

21 30.06 162 GILARDI GIUSEPPE VALPELLICE

23 30.19 129 MARINO PIERO LIBERO

24 30.54 131 COERO BORGA ADRIANO INFERNOTTO

25 31.00 163 MASSELLO PATRICH VIGONE CHE CORRE

26 31.12 126 COMBA DANIELE BAUDENASCA

27 31.14 114 FOLCO MAURO POMARETTO

28 31.39 123 MAUGERI ANDREA POMARETTO

29 31.40 112 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO POMARETTO



30 31.45 169 MANAVELLA MASSIMO LIBERO

31 31.53 119 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO MAGNA CORSA

32 32.06 159 SUPPO GIORGIO POMARETTO

33 32.29 140 MARTINAT FABRIZIO POMARETTO

34 32.50 168 BERTONE FLAVIO INFERNOTTO

35 32.56 138 AVARO DARIO VALPELLICE

36 33.04 148 SAVIO LUCA VALPELLICE

37 33.44 166 BRICCO CINZIA VALPELLICE

38 34.42 170 PRIMO CORRADO LIBERO

39 34.56 113 ROSTAN LAURA POMARETTO

40 35.01 128 MASOERO STEFANO VALPELLICE

41 35.38 146 BARRA GABRIELE BAUDENASCA

42 36.18 109 CRISTALDI ENRICO RUN CARD

43 36.32 165 PRONE DARIO BAUDENASCA

44 36.59 156 ROCCHIA VALERIO BAUDENASCA

45 37.08 164 FORNERON MARZIA BARBARA BAUDENASCA

46 37.27 117 GALLIANA STEFANO VALPELLICE

47 37.41 115 BENECCHIO GIANNI VALPELLICE

47 37.41 149 FONTANA INES VALPELLICE

49 38.32 152 RONCO SERGIO VALPELLICE

49 38.32 153 TESIO LAURA LIBERA

51 40.20 120 COGNOLATO STEFANO VIGONE CHE CORRE

51 40.20 121 ZANELLO PAOLO VIGONE CHE CORRE

51 40.20 133 SOLAVAGGIONE MAURIZIO ROATA CHIUSANI

54 40.20 134 CANEPA CLAUDINE LIBERA

54 40.20 141 BREUSA ELENA POMARETTO

54 43.21 161 BARBERIO ANNA MARIA BAIRESE

57 43.24 132 GIRO' PIERO BAUDENASCA

58 47.30 160 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE BAIRESE

59 50.33 144 BELTRAMINO MARIA GRAZIA BAUDENASCA

60 NP 108 TONIETTI FRANCA POD. NONE

61 17.23 111 BOSIO FILIPPO VALPELLICE

SOLO 1 GIRO



LUNEDI 10 GIUGNO 2019

 QUARTA RIEDIZIONE 

A SPASS SENSA SAGRINA SPASS SENSA SAGRIN

ORDINE ARRIVOORDINE ARRIVO
MASCHILEMASCHILE

POS TIME PET COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 24.40 143 BARALE ANDREA ROATA CHIUSANI

2 26.53 155 FARAONI CE NNI PINEROLO

3 27.12 151 CAFFARATTI ALESSANDRO VALPELLICE

4 27.33 135 TURINETTO ALDO POD TORINO

5 27.34 139 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO

6 28.02 127 MARRAS PIERO VALPELLICE

7 28.12 154 AREZZI MARCO PINEROLO

8 28.23 137 VIANO FLAVIO POMARETTO

9 28.52 150 AVONDET ANDREA VALPELLICE

10 29.00 145 PRIMO MASSIMO LIBERO

11 29.06 167 VINCON MICHELE VIGONE CHE CORRE

12 29.19 110 MACCARIO SIMONE VALPELLICE

13 29.43 142 MARTINAT FABIO POMARETTO

14 29.52 116 MERLETTI VINCENZO ROATA CHIUSANI

15 29.59 147 BERTONE FRANCO I NFERNOTTO

16 30.05 125 BAUDINO MARIO VALPELLICE

17 30.06 162 GILARDI GIUSEPPE VALPELLICE

18 30.19 129 MARINO PIERO LIBERO

19 30.54 131 COERO BORGA ADRIANO INFERNOTTO

20 31.00 163 MASSELLO PATRICH VIGONE CHE CORRE

21 31.12 126 COMBA DANIELE BAUDENASCA

22 31.14 114 FOLCO MAURO POMARETTO

23 31.39 123 MAUGERI ANDREA POMARETTO

24 31.40 112 UGHETTO FERRUCCIO POMARETTO

25 31.45 169 MANAVELLA MASSIMO LIBERO

26 31.53 119 NIBBIO ALESSANDRO MAGNA CORSA

27 32.06 159 SUPPO GIORGIO POMARETTO

28 32.29 140 MARTINAT FABRIZIO POMARETTO



29 32.50 168 BERTONE FLAVIO INFERNOTTO

30 32.56 138 AVARO DARIO VALPELLICE

31 33.04 148 SAVIO LUCA VALPELLICE

32 34.42 170 PRIMO CORRADO LIBERO

33 35.01 128 MASOERO STEFANO VALPELLICE

34 35.38 146 BARRA GABRIELE BAUDENASCA

35 36.18 109 CRISTALDI ENRICO RUN CARD

36 36.32 165 PRONE DARIO BAUDENASCA

37 36.59 156 ROCCHIA VALERIO BAUDENASCA

38 37.27 117 GALLIANA STEFANO VALPELLICE

39 37.41 115 BENECCHIO GIANNI VALPELLICE

40 38.32 152 RONCO SERGIO VALPELLICE

41 40.20 120 COGNOLATO STEFANO VIGONE CHE CORRE

41 40.20 121 ZANELLO PAOLO VIGONE CHE CORRE

41 40.20 133 SOLAVAGGIONE MAURIZIO ROATA CHIUSANI

44 43.24 132 GIRO' PIERO BAUDENASCA

45 47.30 160 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE BAIRESE



LUNEDI 10 GIUGNO 2019

 QUARTA RIEDIZIONE 

A SPASS SENSA SAGRINA SPASS SENSA SAGRIN

ORDINE ARRIVOORDINE ARRIVO
FEMMINILEFEMMINILE

POS TIME PET COGNOME NOME SOCIETA

1 27.55 118 RIMONDA FRANCESCA VIGONE CHE CORRE

2 28.40 122 SERVENTI MANUELA VALPELLICE

3 29.30 158 COLLINO FEDERICA VALPELLICE

4 29.45 124 POCCIATI BARBARA VALPELLICE

5 30.06 157 BERTOLA MILENA VALPELLICE

6 33.44 166 BRICCO CINZIA VALPELLICE

7 34.56 113 ROSTAN LAURA POMARETTO

8 37.08 164 FORNERON MARZIA BARBARA BAUDENASCA

9 37.41 149 FONTANA INES VALPELLICE

10 38.32 153 TESIO LAURA LIBERA

11 40.20 134 CANEPA CLAUDINE LIBERA

11 40.20 141 BREUSA ELENA POMARETTO

13 43.21 161 BARBERIO ANNA MARIA BAIRESE

14 50.33 144 BELTRAMINO MARIA GRAZIA BAUDENASCA
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